
 

 

WESTERN GATEWAY CARGO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED AMBUR CFS 
INLAND CONTAINER DEPOT / PUBLIC BONDED WAREHOUSE 

76-D MC Road, Govindapuram, Ambur -635 802, North Arcot District. 
Tel: 04174 243363 :: Tel /Fax: 04174-243364 

TARIFF EFFECTIVE FROM 01-06-2025 

 

SNO. IMPORT 
Job Description 

20’ 
Container 

40’ 
Container 

I 
 
 
 

 
A 

 
 
 
 

B 
 
 
 

C 
 

 

 HANDLING  Rs. Rs. 
 

General Cargo: (Terminal Handling with Movement charges)  
(Other than, ODC, Flat-track, Open Top Containers, Heavy Lift 
and Hazardous, etc.) 

  

Direct Out: 
Lift off Laden/Partial de stuffing for Inspection/lift on Laden 
(Complete de-stuffing for Inspection purpose if reqd will be charged 
extra) 

 
2,250.00 

 
4,500.00 

De- Stuff: 
Lift off Laden/Inspection/De-stuffing/Loading off cargo directly into 
lorry (Manual/FLT)/Lift on empty container.(Crane Handling Extra) 

 
4,050.00 

 
6,075.00 

On wheel Inspection: 
Cutting Seals/Customs Inspection 

 
1,800.00 

 
2,610.00 

  II  STORAGE CHARGES   Rs. per day Rs. per day 
  

Storage Charges for GP Containers (other than GP Containers Refer 
General Conditions) 

  

 
 First 3 days 
 4th to 7th day – Per Day 
 8th to 15th day – PerDay 
 16th day onwards – per Day 

Free 
180.00 
300.00 
550.00 

Free  
360.00 
600.00 

1,100.00 
 

 
The free days would count from the day the container is moved 
to the ICD. 

 , 

 

* GST and other statutory charges as applicable will be extra 
 



 

 

SNO. EXPORT 
Job Description 

20’ 
Container 

40’ 
Container 

I     GENERAL CARGO  Rs. Rs. 
 

A 
 
 
 
 
    B 

 
Stuffing: 

 On Wheel – Manual 
 On Wheel– Mechanical (for 3 Ton Forklift) 

(Crane, if required, will be charged extra) 
 

Unloading from truck stacking in Open yard stuffing into 
 Container - Manual 
 Container-Mechanical Stuffing (for 3 Ton Forklift) 

(Crane, if required, will be charged extra) 
 

 
 

2,625.00 
3,060.00 

 
 
 

3,330.00 
3,780.00 

 
 
   3,125.00 
   3,600.00 
 
 
 

4,230.00 
4,770.00 

II                  STORAGE    Rs. Per day Rs. per day 

 
A 
 
 
 
 

B 

Covered Warehouse: 
 First 5 days 
 6th to 10th day –per day 
 11th day onwards -per day 
 

Open Warehouse: 
 per week or part there of 

 

 
 

Free 
150.00 
207.00 

 
 

Rs. 10 per 
MT 

 
 

Free 
200.00 
270.00 

 

III    Other charges, if required   Rs. Per day Rs. per day 

 
A 
 
 
 

B 
 

C 

 
Lift on / Lift off charges for each operation: 
 Laden containers 
 Empty containers 

 
Seal Verification – Customs Examination – On Wheel 

 
Heavy cargoes like machines etc and high value cargo, charges 
will be extra 

 
 

 
 

750.00 
225.00 

 
1200.00 

 
 

 
 

1,260.00 
450.00 

 
2000.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Conditions: 

1. Local Transport, Additional Handling shall be charged extra 

2. The above rates are subject to the following condition: In case any increase in fuel, spare 

parts, tyres, insurance and TOA rates, our rates will be increased on Pro rata basis as per 

industrial norms. 

3. Rates subject to change without prior intimation. 

4. The rates quoted above are considering normal destuffing only (using forklift). Any odd 

shape/heavy items cargoes/ Open top containers which requires additional handling 

equipment like crane etc. will be charged extra. 

5. Volume Discount will be given based on the Turnover. 

6. Additional charges will be levied for cargo requiring special services like dunnage, 

lashing, materials etc. 

7. Shipping line / CHA will be requiring to pay Customs Overtimes, if any required work done at 
CFS. 

8. All cheques / DD to be drawn in favor of “Western Gateway Cargo Services Private 

Limited” Payable at par at all branches. Cash payments only against Cash Receipts. 

9. PD account system is availed for the clients for ease of transactions. 

10. It is presumed that all consignments (Import/Export) being received at CFS are adequately 

insured against possible risk during transportation & storage & the company assumes no 

liability in this respect. Incase if the insurance is not covered by consignee/shipper they have 

inform us in advance to cover insurance by us for which charges will be recover from 

consignee / shipper. 

11. Prior gate in of Cargo/Container, all CFS dues should be paid up front. 

12. Service tax & other government levies shall be applicable at the prevailing rates at the 

time of billing. 

13. All charges are in Indian Rupees (INR) 

14. Inland Haulage Charges from Chennai Port to AMBUR CFS and repositioning the empty 

container at Chennai will be charged extra. 

15. GST and other statutory charges as applicable will be extra 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No. LCL EXPORTS CHARGES 

A) HANDLING 
 Unloading 
 Loading 

 
                     Rs.300/- Per Grid 
                     Rs.300/- Per Grid 

S.No. OTHER CHARGES 
(IMPORT/EXPORT) 

IF APPLICABLE 

CHARGES 

A) STORAGE CHARGES 
 First 2 days 
 3rd day Onwards 

 
                                   Free 
Rs.180/- Per Grid (2CBM)/Week of Part Thereof 

B) DOCUMENTATION 
 

                        Rs.150/- Per SB 

C) INSPECTION 
 
                        Rs.100/- Per SB 

D) INSURANCE 
(* Based on Average FOB value as Rs.3 lac) 

 
                         Rs.90/- 

E) OTL CHARGES 
                    
                          Rs.50/- 

F) GEOCOVER (gps enabled tracking device) 
                          Rs.250/- 

G) WEIGHMENT EXTRA  


